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LEAGUE #200: BT MIXED LEAGUE
WEEK #33 - 5/6/13

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
MONDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 800 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: SCOTT GURKAN PHONE: 888-5251
LEAGUE SECRETARY: GALE NAUGLE PHONE: 928-2806
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 33 OF 33
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 5-THE REPLACEMENTS 3 144.5 86.5 .625 79315 716 916 2589
2. # 1-BIG DOGS 4 143 88 .619 79289 700 929 2590
3. # 9-BEATS US 5 128 103 .554 78323 660 906 2610
4. # 4-VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES 6 120.5 110.5 .521 78791 672 942 2536
5. # 3-ATLANTIC COAST 7 120.5 110.5 .521 78008 659 918 2584
6. # 6-SHUTUP & BOWL 8 115 116 .497 78373 708 891 2569
7. # 8-CAMBRET SECURITY 9 112.5 118.5 .487 77735 615 950 2628
8. #10-MEMAS BOYS 10 111 120 .480 77868 622 913 2562
9. # 7-ABBOTT & MILLS 1 110 121 .476 75840 519 921 2568
10. # 2-BYE 2 46 185 .199 37656 668 876 2526
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 9

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 695 754 764 2213 0 VS 1 841 819 793 2453 7
9 873 783 726 2382 4 VS 4 795 768 867 2430 3
3 832 890 723 2445 5 VS 6 773 809 822 2404 2

10 794 827 785 2406 2 VS 8 847 776 853 2476 5
7 750 734 773 2257 7 VS 2 ... ... ... .... 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 FRANK MANDATO 785 ANDY HOFFMAN 219.0 FRANK MANDATO
297 ANDY HOFFMAN 761 MIKE DEGRAVE 216.4 GEORGE NAUGLE
289 MIKE DEGRAVE 760 GEORGE NAUGLE 207.4 SCOTT GURKAN
279 SCOTT GURKAN 740 FRANK MANDATO 202.6 JOE THIELL-JR
278 GEORGE NAUGLE 719 SCOTT GURKAN 199.7 ANDY HOFFMAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
269 TARA MANDATO 633 TARA MANDATO 182.3 TARA MANDATO
224 NELLA MAHONEY 597 LISA MORASSE 176.3 LISA MORASSE
222 GALE NAUGLE 574 PATTI ROSS 165.5 DEBBIE HOFFMAN
217 LISA MORASSE 565 DEBBIE HOFFMAN 162.2 PATTI ROSS
215 PATTI ROSS 560 GALE NAUGLE 161.6 GALE NAUGLE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
950 CAMBRET SECURITY 2628 CAMBRET SECURITY
942 VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES 2610 BEATS US
929 BIG DOGS 2590 BIG DOGS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

266 LOU MOLINA MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 247 MIKE DEGRAVE
714 LOU MOLINA MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 678 GEORGE NAUGLE
205 PATTI ROSS WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 201 LISA MORASSE
205 PAULINE ONEAL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH
557 LISA MORASSE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 517 DEBBIE HOFFMAN

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS 200S PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-BIG DOGS TM #6-SHUTUP & BOWL
DAVE NISSEN 179 247 672 M 26 17352 93 186 MARGARET GURKAN 136 204 488 W 1 12791 95 134
DEBBIE HOFFMAN 161 212 565 W 4 14901 90 165 JOEL KRAMER 173 268 664 M 14 16470 93 177
GARY WILLIAMS --- 196 537 M 0 14516 96 151 LOU MOLINA 214 288 777 M 26 10360 47 220
ANDY HOFFMAN 196 297 785 M 46 19776 99 199 SCOTT GURKAN 213 279 719 M 44 18669 90 207

HDCP=+89 AVG=701 HDCP=+55 AVG=738
TM #2-BYE TM #7-ABBOTT & MILLS

LUANNE LINDEMAN 91 141 356 W 0 7931 83 95
KEITH VINK 122 200 471 M 1 12364 95 130
NELLA MAHONEY 136 224 548 W 3 11529 78 147
JIM MAHONEY 152 212 568 M 2 14082 93 151

HDCP=+249 AVG=523
TM #3-ATLANTIC COAST TM #8-CAMBRET SECURITY
ROBERT NERY 169 238 589 M 7 14194 87 163 TERRY KOSANOVICH 145 195 506 W 0 12861 87 147
JOE MORASSE 158 224 537 M 2 9862 63 156 KATHY ODUM 147 209 549 W 2 14264 96 148
RICH MORASSE 146 217 557 M 6 15930 99 160 KATHY SCOFIELD 150 199 552 W 0 13882 93 149
LISA MORASSE 177 217 597 W 16 17454 99 176 JOHN ODUM 173 238 609 M 16 16622 96 173

HDCP=+130 AVG=655 HDCP=+164 AVG=617
TM #4-VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES TM #9-BEATS US
TRACEY MACK 147 210 557 W 2 14788 97 152 BOBBI-JO JACONIA 132 177 472 W 0 7571 54 140
PAULINE ONEAL 142 205 510 W 2 13642 96 142 RODNEY SMITH 195 258 693 M 28 13028 66 197
GALE NAUGLE 160 222 560 W 5 16007 99 161 PATTI ROSS 154 215 574 W 7 15575 96 162
GEORGE NAUGLE 208 278 760 M 64 21428 99 216 TONY DESANTIS 174 257 614 M 14 17190 99 173

HDCP=+116 AVG=671 HDCP=+115 AVG=672
TM #5-THE REPLACEMENTS TM #10-MEMAS BOYS
JOE THIELL-JR 205 267 710 M 39 17023 84 202 LISA DEGRAVE 122 199 468 W 0 9552 75 127
MARION CLINTON 110 159 387 W 0 11172 99 112 BILL CORTI 134 186 487 M 0 13730 99 138
TARA MANDATO 179 269 633 W 25 17502 96 182 BOB GOGERTY 156 218 571 M 3 15916 99 160
FRANK MANDATO 204 300 740 M 64 21688 99 219 MIKE DEGRAVE 193 289 761 M 40 19396 99 195

HDCP=+76 AVG=715 HDCP=+162 AVG=620
*SUBSTITUTES*
4-JON RAY 167 209 556 M 3 7636 46 166 5-ASHLEY RAY 159 221 564 W 4 7899 48 164
6-CHRIS SAMPIERI 166 244 539 M 2 6671 41 162 7-PHIL VALDALA 180 245 630 M 9 8485 48 176

16-GEORGE WEIBRECHT 165 0 0 M 0 0 0 22-TERESA SCHAEFFER 149 178 496 W 0 1875 12 156
32-BILL ROSS 169 252 634 M 3 4285 24 178 36-BUTCH DAMBROSIO 133 0 0 M 0 0 0
37-FRANK NAPPI 145 0 0 M 0 0 0 43-JOHN THIELL 212 265 666 M 12 4435 21 211
46-BILL PALUMBO 169 255 623 M 3 4743 27 175 47-WENDY MOLINA 162 195 554 W 0 3741 23 162
49-MONIKA GREENE --- 159 444 W 0 1320 9 146 50-KIM TAGUE --- 187 490 W 0 1331 9 147
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - BIG DOGS

DAVE NISSEN 227 210 189 626 17352 93 186 247 672 179 11 26 0 20 8 M
DEBBIE HOFFMAN 162 189 166 517 14901 90 165 212 565 161 28 4 0 11 0 W
GARY WILLIAMS 171 148 167 486 14516 96 151 196 537 --- 39 0 0 1 0 M
ANDY HOFFMAN 191 182 181 554 19776 99 199 297 785 196 0 46 1 19 14 M

TM #2 - BYE

TM #3 - ATLANTIC COAST
ROBERT NERY 169 188 140 497 14194 87 163 238 589 169 29 7 0 11 0 M
JOE MORASSE 166 179 119 464 9862 63 156 224 537 158 35 2 0 8 0 M
RICH MORASSE 174 192 171 537 15930 99 160 217 557 146 32 6 0 12 0 M
LISA MORASSE 193 201 163 557 17454 99 176 217 597 177 19 16 0 25 0 W

TM #4 - VALLEY VIEW COTTAGES
TRACEY MACK 163 150 155 468 14788 97 152 210 557 147 38 2 0 4 0 W
PAULINE ONEAL 116 124 205 445 13642 96 142 205 510 142 46 2 0 1 0 W
GALE NAUGLE 188 152 148 488 16007 99 161 222 560 160 31 5 0 9 0 W
GEORGE NAUGLE 211 225 242 678 21428 99 216 278 760 208 -12 64 13 4 29 M

TM #5 - THE REPLACEMENTS
JOE THIELL-JR 206 193 213 612 17023 84 202 267 710 205 -1 39 3 10 18 M
MARION CLINTON 92 159 126 377 11172 99 112 159 387 110 70 0 0 0 0 W
TARA MANDATO 146 167 162 475 17502 96 182 269 633 179 14 25 1 22 4 W
FRANK MANDATO 177 161 189 527 21688 99 219 300 740 204 -15 64 11 4 29 M

TM #6 - SHUTUP & BOWL
MARGARET GURKAN 111 137 119 367 12791 95 134 204 488 136 52 1 0 0 0 W
JOEL KRAMER 200 137 202 539 16470 93 177 268 664 173 18 14 2 18 4 M
LOU MOLINA 192 256 266 714 10360 47 220 288 777 214 -16 26 9 3 12 M
SCOTT GURKAN 215 224 180 619 18669 90 207 279 719 213 -5 44 7 8 22 M

TM #7 - ABBOTT & MILLS
LUANNE LINDEMAN 102 87 106 295 7931 83 95 141 356 91 84 0 0 0 0 W
KEITH VINK 130 114 145 389 12364 95 130 200 471 122 56 1 0 0 0 M
NELLA MAHONEY (137) (137) (137) 411 11529 78 147 224 548 136 42 3 0 2 0 W
JIM MAHONEY 132 147 136 415 14082 93 151 212 568 152 39 2 0 6 0 M

TM #8 - CAMBRET SECURITY
TERRY KOSANOVICH 174 183 132 489 12861 87 147 195 506 145 42 0 0 1 0 W
KATHY ODUM 130 141 165 436 14264 96 148 209 549 147 41 2 0 3 0 W
KATHY SCOFIELD 179 114 154 447 13882 93 149 199 552 150 40 0 0 3 0 W
JOHN ODUM 199 173 237 609 16622 96 173 238 609 173 21 16 0 22 1 M

TM #9 - BEATS US
BOBBI-JO JACONIA 150 143 140 433 7571 54 140 177 472 132 48 0 0 0 0 W
RODNEY SMITH 243 179 174 596 13028 66 197 258 693 195 2 28 1 13 9 M
PATTI ROSS 205 151 157 513 15575 96 162 215 574 154 30 7 0 10 0 W
TONY DESANTIS 158 193 138 489 17190 99 173 257 614 174 21 14 1 20 2 M

TM #10 - MEMAS BOYS
LISA DEGRAVE 129 124 112 365 9552 75 127 199 468 122 58 0 0 0 0 W
BILL CORTI 126 121 153 400 13730 99 138 186 487 134 49 0 0 0 0 M
BOB GOGERTY 156 173 162 491 15916 99 160 218 571 156 32 3 0 10 0 M
MIKE DEGRAVE 221 247 196 664 19396 99 195 289 761 193 4 40 5 17 14 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
JON RAY ... ... ... ... 7636 46 166 209 556 167 27 3 0 9 0 M
ASHLEY RAY ... ... ... ... 7899 48 164 221 564 159 28 4 0 8 0 W
CHRIS SAMPIERI ... ... ... ... 6671 41 162 244 539 166 30 2 0 3 0 M
PHIL VALDALA ... ... ... ... 8485 48 176 245 630 180 19 9 0 10 2 M
GEORGE WEIBRECHT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 165 28 0 0 0 0 M
TERESA SCHAEFFER ... ... ... ... 1875 12 156 178 496 149 35 0 0 0 0 W
BILL ROSS ... ... ... ... 4285 24 178 252 634 169 17 3 1 6 1 M
BUTCH DAMBROSIO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 133 53 0 0 0 0 M
FRANK NAPPI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 145 44 0 0 0 0 M
JOHN THIELL ... ... ... ... 4435 21 211 265 666 212 -8 12 2 1 6 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP 200S 250S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
BILL PALUMBO ... ... ... ... 4743 27 175 255 623 169 20 3 1 5 1 M
WENDY MOLINA ... ... ... ... 3741 23 162 195 554 162 30 0 0 1 0 W
MONIKA GREENE ... ... ... ... 1320 9 146 159 444 --- 43 0 0 0 0 W
KIM TAGUE ... ... ... ... 1331 9 147 187 490 --- 42 0 0 0 0 W


